-
CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

GZEGH SWIMMING FEDERATION

Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce - DRoP

8x 200PZ & 4' - divky r. 2003

.. PFijmeni, jméno . Pohl. Klub . . . 5 . 5 . . Primér
1 (vIanaky Kristyna 2003 VA ASMB 02:45,1 02:46,7 02:48,2 02:47,0 02:46,1 02:45,3 02:44,7 02:45,3 02:45,9
2 MUSILOVA Markéta 2003 z PKCL 02:42,7 02:45,4 02:46,1 02:47,8 02:48,5 02:49,7 02:50,4 02:48,8 02:47,4
3 Apltauerova Katefina 2003 VA SKPNy 02:48,9 02:49,5 02:49,8 02:50,4 02:48,5 02:50,8 02:49,3 02:43,1 02:48,8
4 Adela Kracikova 2003 z PKP{ 2:48;2 02:49,2 02:49,0 02:51,4 02:49,2 02:48,1 02:48,1 02:47,4 02:48,9
5 Kocianova Petra 2003 VA PKNJ 02:51,0 02:51,0 02:50,0 02:52,0 02:50,0 02:49,0 02:49,0 02:45,0 02:49,6
6 Kahounova, Tereza 2003 VA Olymp 02:49,8 02:48,3 02:51,4 02:53,1 02:51,3 02:52,8 02:52,5 02:49,7 02:51,1
7 Dolezalova Sara 2003 VA SpTrb 02:51,0 02:49,9 02:51,5 02:50,8 02:52,7 02:52,6 02:52,4 02:52,0 02:51,7
8 Bara Houskova 2003 z PKP{ 02:51,2 02:52,1 02:51,2 02:52,5 02:55,1 02:55,3 2:57;12 02:55,2 02:53,2
9 SALEHOVA Linda 2003 VA PKCL 02:46,9 02:51,4 02:51,4 02:53,9 02:56,3 02:57,3 02:55,0 02:54,4 02:53,3
10  Heltova Alexandra 2003 VA RPI 02:49,1 02:54,2 02:52,0 02:56,5 02:54,5 02:56,2 02:55,8 02:50,7 02:53,6
11 MUSILOVA Natélie 2003 VA PKCL 02:52,1 02:54,6 02:54,4 02:55,8 02:58,3 03:01,5 02:58,7 02:56,4 02:56,5
12 Cuckova Tereza 2003 z TJZn 02:55,5 02:58,7 02:57,3 02:56,7 02:57,3 02:56,9 02:56,2 02:57,9 02:57,1
13 Bradacova Ema 2003 VA KSPKI 02:57,9 02:59,1 02:56,6 02:56,1 02:58,0 03:00,6 02:58,1 02:55,3 02:57,6
14  Tetauerova Jana 2003 z DeNa 02:53,8 02:55,4 02:59,2 02:57,8 03:02,6 03:04,4 03:02,1 02:54,8 02:58,7
15  Jurcikova Kristyna 2003 VA SOPKo 02:57,0 02:55,0 02:58,0 02:55,0 03:02,0 02:58,0 03:03,0 03:04,0 02:59,0
16 Krakova Lucie 2003 z LoTr 03:01,7 03:00,7 02:59,4 02:58,8 02:58,6 02:58,8 03:01,6 02:57,9 02:59,7
17 Barvinkova Adéla 2003 VA LoTr 03:02,7 03:01,7 02:56,8 02:54,2 02:59,1 03:02,7 03:02,7 02:57,6 02:59,7
18  Silarova Vendula 2003 z SOPKo 02:59,0 02:57,0 02:57,0 02:55,0 03:08,0 03:04,0 03:03,0 03:03,0 03:00,8
19  Simova Karolina 2003 VA ASMB 02:59,1 03:00,1 03:00,4 03:03,4 03:03,1 03:03,3 02:59,4 02:59,2 03:00,9
20 Cernédkova Radka 2003 z KPSOs 02:56,3 02:58,9 03:02,6 03:03,2 03:02,7 03:00,6 03:05,8 03:02,1 03:01,5
21  Vymolova Tereza 2003 VA ASMB 02:55,2 02:57,9 02:59,4 03:04,8 03:06,0 03:05,4 03:05,0 03:01,5 03:02,3
22 Vycitalova Katefina 2003 z KSPKI 03:02,4 02:58,2 03:01,6 03:05,0 03:04,2 03:02,9 03:04,6 03:05,0 03:03,4
23  Sadeck3, Johana 2003 VA Olymp 03:01,1 03:03,4 03:04,3 03:04,7 03:03,0 03:09,6 03:06,2 02:58,0 03:03,8
24  Zikmundova Barbora 2003 VA JPK 03:00,0 02:59,5 03:01,3 03:05,0 03:04,6 03:07,4 03:06,4 03:08,0 03:04,0
25 Horanska Nikola 2003 VA KPSOs 02:53,8 02:58,6 03:03,8 03:02,8 03:02,8 02:59,4 03:03,4 03:27,9 03:04,1
26 Dolna Karolina 2003 VA Kopr 03:01,0 03:02,0 03:04,0 03:04,0 03:04,0 03:07,0 03:08,0 03:03,0 03:04,1
27 RoZnovska §tépénka 2003 VA DeNa 03:02,3 3:,05,5 03:06,4 03:04,6 03:07,5 03:04,1 03:03,8 02:55,1 03:04,2
28  Zamecnikova Bara 2003 z DeNa 03:04,9 03:07,1 03:08,4 03:07,9 03:05,1 03:05,8 03:05,4 03:02,5 03:06,0
29 Rakusova Vendula 2003 VA Kopr 03:02,1 03:04,0 03:04,1 03:08,1 03:12,0 03:09,0 03:07,0 03:04,0 03:06,3
30 Janyrova Lucie 2003 VA JPK 02:49,8 03:04,4 03:04,0 03:06,2 03:13,6 03:08,7 03:09,5 03:14,7 03:06,4
31 MatousSova Barbora 2003 VA SKPNy 02:50,4 03:03,3 03:07,2 03:10,9 03:07,0 03:13,3 03:15,0 03:20,5 03:08,4
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Palenikova Martina
Vojtalova Andrea
Balkova Eliska
Slatinska Barbora
Rehofkova Lucie
Doksanksa Eliska
Hofbauerova Katefina
Jurickova Helena
Vorackova Eliska
Dupacova Anna
Letalikovd Alexandra
Vrastiakova Anna
Pluhackova Veronika
Veprekova Karolina
Sté&pdankova Lydie
Jancalkova Lucie
SVEHLOVA Katefina
Schmid Katharina
PROCHAZKA MICHAEL
Pytlova Eva
Frankova Andrea
Holancova Adéla
Josefovd Michaela
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PKKBr
KPSOs
PKP¥i
PKKBr
PoPro
SICho
MoP
KomBr
RPI
KSPK
PKLtv
KSPK
PKKBr
UAPS
SpSHK
Kopr
Boh
KomBr
LoBe
KPSOs
Zlin
DeNa
SpSHK

03:08,3
03:05,2
03:05,3
02:55,5
03:06,5
03:06,4
03:09,1
03:10,9
03:10,4
03:11,0
03:10,0
03:17,1
03:03,7
03:10,2
03:16,2
03:16,5
03:19,0
03:19,5
03:18,0
03:28,9
03:28,8
03:41,2
03:59,1

03:10,3
03:08,6
03:07,7
03:10,1
03:08,4
03:08,6
03:12,2
03:17,0
03:14,9
03:10,4
03:19,0
03:16,8
03:12,8
03:14,5
03:22,4
03:20,2
03:23,2
03:27,1
03:26,0
03:29,6
03:29,2
03:35,5
04:01,2

03:11,4
03:07,6
03:11,0
03:10,3
03:12,2
03:08,2
03:12,1
03:16,6
03:14,4
03:09,1
03:25,0
03:08,1
03:15,7
03:16,5
03:21,6
03:21,8
03:22,9
03:26,2
03:28,0
03:30,2
03:29,1
03:37,5
03:59,6

03:10,1
03:09,1
03:12,0
03:12,2
03:10,9
03:09,7
03:11,0
03:15,0
03:14,3
03:12,6
03:23,0
03:11,0
03:17,4
03:17,2
03:24,1
03:21,6
03:26,6
03:26,2
03:29,0
03:32,7
03:35,5
03:33,8
03:58,2

03:11,6
03:11,9
03:09,7
03:14,8
03:14,6
03:13,1
03:13,4
03:10,9
03:14,1
03:14,2
03:14,0
03:13,2
03:18,7
03:18,5
03:20,1
03:24,1
03:26,0
03:27,8
03:30,0
03:28,4
03:33,7
03:34,5
03:55,0

03:11,4
03:10,2
03:12,7
03:14,9
03:09,9
03:17,2
03:12,9
03:14,4
03:15,4
03:17,7
03:13,0
03:17,4
03:19,0
03:21,2
03:23,4
03:23,9
03:31,3
03:30,0
03:28,0
03:29,5
03:36,8
03:30,5
03:56,8

03:07,8
03:08,4
03:12,0
03:11,5
03:11,7
03:14,0
03:14,8
03:11,4
03:13,2
03:16,9
03:05,0
03:14,2
03:20,0
03:20,7
03:26,4
03:26,2
03:26,7
03:22,2
03:28,0
03:30,0
03:29,7
03:32,5
03:59,8

02:57,3
03:09,4
03:10,6
03:13,3
03:12,4
03:11,5
03:11,6
03:08,8
03:10,3
03:15,7
03:01,0
03:12,8
03:17,0
03:17,2
03:14,5
03:20,4
03:16,3
03:31,1
03:33,0
03:28,9
03:28,2
03:31,5
04:21,2

03:08,5
03:08,8
03:10,1
03:10,3
03:10,8
03:11,1
03:12,1
03:13,1
03:13,4
03:13,5
03:13,7
03:14,2
03:15,5
03:17,0
03:21,1
03:21,8
03:24,0
03:26,3
03:28,2
03:29,8
03:31,4
03:34,2
04:01,4



